DARRAN

The University of Alabama Systems (UA, UAB & UAH) Contract

Discounting & Order Handling

Contract Number:

Corporate DARRAN Contact:

Rep Group:

Effective Date & Expiration Date:

T054514 — Deliver and Install Furniture

Customer Service
2402 Shore St.

High Point, NC 27263
1-800-334-7891

Fax: 336-861-6485

Harrison Workplace Furnishings
Jimmy Harrison

503 Windsor Dr.

Birmingham, AL 35209

Phone: (205) 567-8084
jimmy@harrisonreps.com

DARRAN Price Lists:

How Orders Are Placed:

Discount Structure:

Terms:

Approved Dealers:

Delivery:

Additional Fees:

3/1/22 thru 2/28/27
Current Published Pricelist

Direct with Dealer and orders must be an official University PO

49% off list (with an additional 1% discount for orders above $100K)
30 Day Net

See Attached List

FOB Destination - Deliver and Install and must ship to the University’s

Central Receiving & Inventory Department, or the University
Bookstore or Levi Watkins Learning Center

20% restocking fee — See Customer Service for Details
No Minimum Weight Charge

No fees for P-Cards

Up to 90 Days of storage at no charge

PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS CONTRACT COVERS THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA, UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA BIRMINGHAM AS WELL AS UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA HUNTSVILLE.

Updated 1/17/2022
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UAB AUTHORIZED DEALER LISTING

Al Corporate Interiors
3017 B 2nd Ave. South
Birmingham, AL 35233
Contact: Cathy Waters
Phone: 205.871.4599
Fax: 205.871.4553
cwaters@aibirm.com

Business Interiors

2309 5t Ave. South
Birmingham, AL 35223
Contact: Steve Groover
Phone: 205.202.8565

Fax: 205.939.3349
sgroover@businteriors.com

Business Interiors by Staples
5551 Parkwest Drive

Suite #115

Bessember, AL 35022
Contact: Karen Taylor
Phone: 205.565.3926
Karen.taylor@staples.com

Burgess & Company

3332 Old Montgomery Hwy
Suite #201

Birmingham, AL 35209
Contact: Jim Burgess
Phone: 205.870.7853

Fax: 205.870.7811
jim@burgessinteriors.com

Cox Commercial Interiors, LLC.
208 231 Street North
Birmingham, AL 35203
Contact: Ophelia Cox

Phone: 205.991.7776

Fax: 205.991.7299
ocox@ccominteriors.com
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Division 12 Consulting

1624 Kestwick Dr.

Suite #100

Hoover, AL 35226

Contact: Christopher Washington
Phone: 205.440.2695

Fax: 888.309.9532

Email: cwash@?2division12.com

Innerspaice Architectural Interiors
2830 6t Ave. South

Birmingham, AL 35233

Contact: Valerie Roberts

Phone: 205.323.2491

Fax: 205.323.2495
vroberts@innerspaice.com

Innovative Interiors, LLC.
1678 Montgomery Hwy.
Suite # 104-293

Hoover, AL 35216

Contact: Zach Gilbert
Phone: 334.332.9739
zg@innovativeinteriors.com

Interior Elements

2320 First Ave. North
Suite #110
Birmingham, AL 35203
Contact: Ben Chappell
Phone: 769.610.5677
Fax: 205.942.4686
bc@in-elements.com

Kyle Office Supply

1020 21st Ave.

Tuscaloosa, AL 35401
Contact: Laura Nichols

Phone: 205.345.5573

Fax: 205.345.2363
dkyle@kyleofficesolutions.com
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OFCworkscapes

5033 Hwy 280

Suite # 109

Birmingham, AL 35242
Contact: Steve Gathings
Phone: 205.492.9937
sgathings@ofcworkscapes.com

Office Environments

1827 First Avenue North

Suite #101

Birmingham, AL 35203

Contact: Mike Miller

Phone: 205.443.8300

Fax: 205.930.0386
mmiller@officenvironments.com

Office Furniture Works
901 28! Street North
Birmingham, AL 35203
Contact: Glenn Bomar
Phone: 205.719.7197
glenbomar@gmail.com

TMG Educational Interiors
100 Union Hill Dr.

Suite #100

Birmingham, AL 35209
Contact: Chris Pizzuto
Phone: 205.877.3131

chris@tmglic.biz
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